THE AGRA TANDOORI RESTAURANT

142 EWELL ROAD, SURBITON, SURREY, KT6 6HE

OPEN DAILY INCLUDING BANK HOLIDAYS: 12 NOON — 2.30PM AND 6PM — 11.00PM (SUN-THU)
AND 6PM — 11.30PM (FRI-SAT)

FOR TAKEAWAY AND RESERVATIONS TEL: 020 8399 8854 or 020 8399 6900

ALOO CHAT PURI
ONION BHAIJEE
VEGETABLE SOMOSA
MEAT SOMOSA

PRAWN COCKTAIL
GARLIC MUSHROOM
CHANA CHAT PURI
CHICKEN or LAMB TIKKA
TANDOORI CHICKEN
SHEEK KEBAB

TANDOORI CHICKEN (Half)
SHEEK KEBAB

CHICKEN TIKKA

LAMB TIKKA

SALMON TIKKA

STARTERS
£6.45 CHICKEN PAKORA
£4.95 SHAMI KEBAB
£4.95 RESHMI KEBAB
£4.95 CHICKEN or LAMB TIKKA PURI
£6.45 PRAWN PURI
£6.45 GARLIC CHICKEN PURI
£6.45 CHICKEN or LAMB CHAT PURI
£5.45 SALMON TIKKA
£5.45 KING PRAWN PURI
£5.45 KING PRAWN BUTTERFLY
TANDOORI DISHES
(Marinated & mildly spiced, then grilled in charcoal fired clay oven and served on a sizzler)
£10.45 TANDOORI KING PRAWN
£10.45 TANDOORI KING PRAWN SHASHLIC
£10.45 CHICKEN or LAMB SHASHLIC
£10.45 TANDOORI MIX GRILL & NAN
£13.95 SALMON SHASHLIC

BIRYANI DISHES

(Cooked with basmati rice, served with vegetable curry)

CHICKEN or LAMB BIRYANI
VEGETABLE BIRYANI

PRAWN BIRYANI

CHICKEN or LAMB TIKKA BIRYANI
KING PRAWN BIRYANI

PERSIAN CHICKEN PILAU

£12.95
£11.50
£13.95
£13.95
£15.95
£13.50

PERSIAN CHICKEN or LAMB TIKKA PILAU £15.50

PERSIAN KING PRAWN PILAU

CHICKEN CURRY DISHES

CHICKEN CURRY (medium)
CHICKEN MADRAS (hot)
CHICKEN VINDALOO (very hot)
CHICKEN KORMA (very mild)
CHICKEN MALAYA

CHICKEN BOMBAY

CHICKEN & MUSHROOM
CHICKEN PHALL (very hot)
CHICKEN BHUNA

CHICKEN ROGAN

CHICKEN SAG

CHICKEN KASHMIR

CHICKEN DUPIAZA

CHICKEN CEYLON (fairly hot)
CHICKEN METHI

£16.50

£9.95
£9.95
£9.95
£9.95
£9.95
£9.95
£9.95
£9.95
£9.95
£9.95
£9.95
£9.95
£9.95
£9.95
£9.95

PARSEE DISHES

(Sweet, sour and fairly hot)

CHICKEN PATIA

LAMB PATIA

PRAWN PATIA

KING PRAWN PATIA
CHICKEN DANSAK
LAMB DANSAK
PRAWN DANSAK
KING PRAWN DANSAK

LAMB CURRY DISHES

LAMB CURRY (medium)
LAMB MADRAS (hot)
LAMB VINDALOO (very hot)
LAMB KORMA (very mild)
LAMB MALAYA

LAMB BOMBAY

LAMB & MUSHROOM
LAMB PHALL (very hot)
LAMB BHUNA

LAMB ROGAN

LAMB SAG

LAMB KASHMIR

LAMB DUPIAZA

LAMB CEYLON (fairly hot)
LAMB METHI

(ABOVE TRADITIONAL CURRY DISHES WITH CHICKEN OR LAMB TIKKA £2.00 EXTRA)

CHICKEN or LAMB BALTI

£11.95

VEGETABLE BALTI

£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£7.45
£7.95
£7.45

£14.95
£15.95
£12.95
£15.45
£14.50

£9.95

£10.95
£10.95
£14.95
£9.95

£10.95
£10.95
£14.95

£10.95
£10.95
£10.95
£10.95
£10.95
£10.95
£10.95
£10.95
£10.95
£10.95
£10.95
£10.95
£10.95
£10.95
£10.95

£9.95



BALTI LAMB SHANK (served with plain nan)
LAMB SHANK JALFREZI (served with pilau rice)
LAMB SHANK PATIA (served with pilau rice)

NAGA CHICKEN or NAGA LAMB (hot)
CHILLI CHICKEN (hot)

TANDOORI BUTTER CHICKEN (mild)
CHICKEN or LAMB TIKKA MASALA (mild)
TANDOORI CHICKEN MASALA (mild)

CHICKEN or LAMB PASSANDA (very mild)

SPECIAL MASALA CHICKEN or LAMB
PANEER MASALA (mild)
VEGETABLE MASALA (mild)
PANEER SIZZLER

VEGETABLE SIZZLER

PRAWN CURRY (medium)
PRAWN MADRAS (hot)
PRAWN VINDALOO (very hot)
PRAWN KORMA (very mild)
PRAWN BHUNA

PRAWN SAG

PRAWN & MUSHROOM
PRAWN BALTI

RICE & BREAD

PLAIN BOILED RICE
PILAU RICE
MUSHROOM RICE
EGG FRIED RICE
SPECIAL FRIED RICE
COCONUT RICE
VEGETABLE RICE
LEMON RICE
GARLIC RICE
KEEMA RICE

NAN

PESHWARI NAN
KEEMA NAN
GARLIC NAN
VEGETABLE NAN
CHILLI CHEESE NAN
PARATHA

STUFFED PARATHA
EGG PARATHA
CHAPATI

PURI

TANDOORI ROTI
PAPADOM or SPICY PAPADOM
CHUTNEY (per portion)
CUCUMBER RAITA
GREEN SALAD

OUR SPECLAL DISHES

£15.95 LAMB BHINDI

£15.95 CHICKEN TIKKA SIZZLER

£15.95 LAMB SIZZLER

£12.95 CHICKEN or LAMB HATHKORA SIZZLER

£11.95 GARLIC CHICKEN

£11.95 CHICKEN or LAMB KORAI JALFREZI

£11.95 CHICKEN TIKKA BHUNA

£11.95 CHICKEN or LAMB KORAI

£11.95 CHICKEN or LAMB JALFREZI

£12.95 KING PRAWN KORAI

£11.95 KING PRAWN JALFREZI

£10.95 TANDOORI KING PRAWN BHUNA

£12.95 TANDOORI KING PRAWN KORAI

£11.95 TANDOORI KING PRAWN MASALA
SEA FOOD DISHES

£10.95 KING PRAWN CURRY (medium)

£10.95 KING PRAWN MADRAS (hot)

£10.95 KING PRAWN VINDALOO (very hot)

£10.95 KING PRAWN KORMA (very mild)

£10.95 KING PRAWN BHUNA

£10.95 KING PRAWN SAG

£10.95 KING PRAWN & MUSHROOM

£11.95 KING PRAWN BALTI

VEGETABLE SIDE DISHES

£3.75 MIXED VEGETABLE CURRY

£3.95 DRY VEGETABLE BHAJEE

£4.95 BOMBAY ALOO

£4.95 SAG ALOO

£4.95 MUSHROOM BHAJEE

£4.95 BHINDI BHAJEE

£4.95 CAULIFLOWER BHAIJEE

£4.95 SAG BHAIJEE

£4.95 TARKA DALL

£6.45 ALOO GOBI

£3.45 CHANA MASALA

£3.95 BRINJAL BHAJEE

£3.95 PEAS & ONION BHAIJEE

£3.95 MUSHROOM CURRY

£3.95 CHANA SAG

£5.45 ALOO & MUSHROOM BHAIJEE

£3.75 BEANS BHAJEE

£4.45 SAG PANEER (MAIN £10.95)

£4.45 MOTAR PANEER (MAIN £10.95)

£2.75 SAG & PEPPER BHAIJEE

£2.75 KORMA or MASALA SAUCE

£3.45 CURRY or DANSAK SAUCE

£1.00 CHIPS

£1.00 SPECIAL OMELETTE, CHIPS & PEAS

£2.50

£3.95 ANY VEGETABLE MAIN DISH

£14.95
£13.45
£13.45
£13.95
£11.95
£12.95
£11.95
£11.95
£11.95
£14.95
£14.95
£15.95
£15.95
£15.95

£14.95
£14.95
£14.95
£14.95
£14.95
£14.95
£14.95
£15.45

£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£6.95
£6.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£3.75
£11.95

£8.95

IF YOU HAVE A FOOD ALLERGY PLEASE SPEAK TO OUR STAFF BEFORE YOU ORDER

ALL PRICES SHOWN ABOVE INCLUDES VAT

WE DO NOT ACCEPT CHEQUES
THE MANAGEMENT RESERVES THE RIGHT TO REFUSE SERVICE

(28-12-2024)



