THE AGRA TANDOORI RESTAURANT

142 EWELL ROAD, SURBITON, SURREY, KT6 6HE

OPEN DAILY INCLUDING BANK HOLIDAYS: 12 NOON – 2.30PM AND 6PM – 11.00PM (SUN-THU)

AND 6PM - 11.30PM (FRI-SAT)

FOR TAKEAWAY AND RESERVATIONS TEL: 020 8399 8854 or 020 8399 6900

STARTERS

SIMRIERS					
ALOO CHAT PURI	£6.45	CHICKEN PAKORA	£6.95		
ONION BHAJEE	£4.95	SHAMI KEBAB	£6.95		
VEGETABLE SOMOSA	£4.95	RESHMI KEBAB	£6.95		
MEAT SOMOSA	£4.95	CHICKEN or LAMB TIKKA PURI	£6.95		
PRAWN COCKTAIL	£6.45	PRAWN PURI	£6.95		
GARLIC MUSHROOM	£6.45	GARLIC CHICKEN PURI	£6.95		
CHANA CHAT PURI	£6.45	CHICKEN or LAMB CHAT PURI	£6.95		
CHICKEN or LAMB TIKKA	£5.45	SALMON TIKKA	£7.45		
TANDOORI CHICKEN	£5.45	KING PRAWN PURI	£7.95		
SHEEK KEBAB	£5.45	KING PRAWN BUTTERFLY	£7.45		
TANDOORI DISHES					
(Marinated & mildly spiced,	then grilled in charcod	al fired clay oven and served on a sizzler)			
TANDOORI CHICKEN (Half)	£10.45	TANDOORI KING PRAWN	£14.95		
SHEEK KEBAB	£10.45	TANDOORI KING PRAWN SHASHLIC	£15.95		
CHICKEN TIKKA	£10.45	CHICKEN or LAMB SHASHLIC	£12.95		
LAMB TIKKA	£10.45	TANDOORI MIX GRILL & NAN	£15.45		
SALMON TIKKA	£13.95	SALMON SHASHLIC	£14.50		
BIRYANI DISHES		PARSEE DISHES			
(Cooked with basmati rice, served with vegetable curry)		(Sweet, sour and fairly hot)			
CHICKEN or LAMB BIRYANI	£12.95	CHICKEN PATIA	£9.95		
VEGETABLE BIRYANI	£11.50	LAMB PATIA	£10.95		
PRAWN BIRYANI	£13.95	PRAWN PATIA	£10.95		
CHICKEN or LAMB TIKKA BIRYANI	£13.95	KING PRAWN PATIA	£14.95		
KING PRAWN BIRYANI	£15.95	CHICKEN DANSAK	£9.95		
PERSIAN CHICKEN PILAU	£13.50	LAMB DANSAK	£10.95		
PERSIAN CHICKEN or LAMB TIKKA PILAU	£15.50	PRAWN DANSAK	£10.95		
PERSIAN KING PRAWN PILAU	£16.50	KING PRAWN DANSAK	£14.95		
CHICKEN CURRY DISHES		LAMB CURRY DISHES			
CHICKEN CURRY (medium)	£9.95	LAMB CURRY (medium)	£10.95		
CHICKEN MADRAS (hot)	£9.95	LAMB MADRAS (hot)	£10.95		
CHICKEN VINDALOO (very hot)	£9.95	LAMB VINDALOO (very hot)	£10.95		
CHICKEN KORMA (very mild)	£9.95	LAMB KORMA (very mild)	£10.95		
CHICKEN MALAYA	£9.95	LAMB MALAYA	£10.95		
CHICKEN BOMBAY	£9.95	LAMB BOMBAY	£10.95		
CHICKEN & MUSHROOM	£9.95	LAMB & MUSHROOM	£10.95		
CHICKEN PHALL (very hot)	£9.95	LAMB PHALL (very hot)	£10.95		
CHICKEN BHUNA	£9.95	LAMB BHUNA	£10.95		
CHICKEN ROGAN	£9.95	LAMB ROGAN	£10.95		
CHICKEN SAG	£9.95	LAMB SAG	£10.95		
CHICKEN KASHMIR	£9.95	LAMB KASHMIR	£10.95		
CHICKEN DUPIAZA	£9.95	LAMB DUPIAZA	£10.95		
CHICKEN CEYLON (fairly hot)	£9.95	LAMB CEYLON (fairly hot)	£10.95		
CHICKEN METHI	£9.95	LAMB METHI	£10.95		
(ABOVE TRADITIONAL CURRY DISHES WITH CHICKEN OR LAMB TIKKA £2.00 EXTRA)					

£11.95

VEGETABLE BALTI

£9.95

CHICKEN or LAMB BALTI

OUR SPECIAL DISHES

BALTI LAMB SHANK (served with plain nan)	£15.95	LAMB BHINDI	£14.95
LAMB SHANK JALFREZI (served with pilau rice)	£15.95	CHICKEN TIKKA SIZZLER	£13.45
LAMB SHANK PATIA (served with pilau rice)	£15.95	LAMB SIZZLER	£13.45
NAGA CHICKEN or NAGA LAMB (hot)	£12.95	CHICKEN or LAMB HATHKORA SIZZLER	£13.95
CHILLI CHICKEN (hot)	£11.95	GARLIC CHICKEN	£11.95
TANDOORI BUTTER CHICKEN (mild)	£11.95	CHICKEN or LAMB KORAI JALFREZI	£12.95
CHICKEN or LAMB TIKKA MASALA (mild)	£11.95	CHICKEN TIKKA BHUNA	£11.95
TANDOORI CHICKEN MASALA (mild)	£11.95	CHICKEN or LAMB KORAI	£11.95
CHICKEN or LAMB PASSANDA (very mild)	£11.95	CHICKEN or LAMB JALFREZI	£11.95
SPECIAL MASALA CHICKEN or LAMB	£12.95	KING PRAWN KORAI	£14.95
PANEER MASALA (mild)	£11.95	KING PRAWN JALFREZI	£14.95
VEGETABLE MASALA (mild)	£10.95	TANDOORI KING PRAWN BHUNA	£15.95
PANEER SIZZLER	£12.95	TANDOORI KING PRAWN KORAI	£15.95
VEGETABLE SIZZLER	£11.95	TANDOORI KING PRAWN MASALA	£15.95
5	SEA FOOD DI	SHES	
PRAWN CURRY (medium)	£10.95	KING PRAWN CURRY (medium)	£14.95
PRAWN MADRAS (hot)	£10.95	KING PRAWN MADRAS (hot)	£14.95
PRAWN VINDALOO (very hot)	£10.95	KING PRAWN VINDALOO (very hot)	£14.95
PRAWN KORMA (very mild)	£10.95	KING PRAWN KORMA (very mild)	£14.95
PRAWN BHUNA	£10.95	KING PRAWN BHUNA	£14.95
PRAWN SAG	£10.95	KING PRAWN SAG	£14.95
PRAWN & MUSHROOM	£10.95	KING PRAWN & MUSHROOM	£14.95
PRAWN BALTI	£11.95	KING PRAWN BALTI	£15.45
RICE & BREAD		VEGETABLE SIDE DISHES	
PLAIN BOILED RICE	£3.75	MIXED VEGETABLE CURRY	£5.95
PILAU RICE	£3.95	DRY VEGETABLE BHAJEE	£5.95
MUSHROOM RICE	£4.95	BOMBAY ALOO	£5.95
EGG FRIED RICE	£4.95	SAG ALOO	£5.95
SPECIAL FRIED RICE	£4.95	MUSHROOM BHAJEE	£5.95
COCONUT RICE	£4.95	BHINDI BHAJEE	£5.95
VEGETABLE RICE	£4.95	CAULIFLOWER BHAJEE	£5.95
LEMON RICE	£4.95	SAG BHAJEE	£5.95
GARLIC RICE	£4.95	TARKA DALL	£5.95
KEEMA RICE	£6.45	ALOO GOBI	£5.95
NAN	£3.45	CHANA MASALA	£5.95
PESHWARI NAN	£3.95	BRINJAL BHAJEE	£5.95
KEEMA NAN	£3.95	PEAS & ONION BHAJEE	£5.95
GARLIC NAN	£3.95	MUSHROOM CURRY	£5.95
VEGETABLE NAN	£3.95	CHANA SAG	£5.95
CHILLI CHEESE NAN	£5.45	ALOO & MUSHROOM BHAJEE	£5.95
PARATHA	£3.75	BEANS BHAJEE	£5.95
STUFFED PARATHA	£4.45	SAG PANEER (MAIN £10.95)	£6.95
EGG PARATHA	£4.45	MOTAR PANEER (MAIN £10.95)	£6.95
CHAPATI	£2.75	SAG & PEPPER BHAJEE	£5.95
PURI	£2.75	KORMA or MASALA SAUCE	£5.95
TANDOORI ROTI	£3.45	CURRY or DANSAK SAUCE	£5.95
PAPADOM or SPICY PAPADOM	£1.00	CHIPS	£3.75
CHUTNEY (per portion)	£1.00	SPECIAL OMELETTE, CHIPS & PEAS	£11.95
CUCUMBER RAITA	£2.50		
GREEN SALAD	£3.95	ANY VEGETABLE MAIN DISH	£8.95

IF YOU HAVE A FOOD ALLERGY PLEASE SPEAK TO OUR STAFF BEFORE YOU ORDER

ALL PRICES SHOWN ABOVE INCLUDES VAT WE DO NOT ACCEPT CHEQUES